
Race No. Rider 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 Total Pts

1st 162 Stacey Heaney 1st 1st 25 25 50
2nd 83 John Kempers 2nd 2nd 22 22 44
3rd 62 Des Heaney 3rd 3rd 20 20 40

Classic Scramble Club Inc

Club Series - Rd 1, 2022 Ombersley Race Results
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Classic Scramble Club Inc

Club Series - Rd 1, 2022 Ombersley Race Results

Race No. Rider 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 Total Pts

1st 18 Steven Smith 5th 4th 4th 1st 16 18 18 25 77
2nd 1 Kent Worland 1st 1st 1st 25 25 25 75
3rd 89 Corey Iles 12th 6th 3rd 2nd 11 16 20 22 69
4th 2 Stephen Young 2nd 2nd 2nd 22 22 22 66
5th 36 Alan Riha (NM) 7th 5th 7th 4th
6th 82 Chris Whittle 4th 3rd 5th 18 20 16 54
7th 51 Tony McMahon 10th 8th 10th 5th 13 14 12 18 57
8th 39 Cam Trevitt 13th 11th 13th 6th 10 11 9 16 46
9th 43 Andrew Nesbitt 8th 7th 9th 15 15 13 43

10th 182 Jason Hicks 9th 9th 11th 14 13 11 38
11th 117 Shannon Dixon 3rd 8th 20 14 34
12th 79 Josh Dutton 10th 6th 12 15 27
13th 5 Brad Sheldon 14th 7th 8 15 23
14th 8 Scott Parrot 3rd 20 20
15th 888 Daniel Bowen 11th 12th 12 10 22
16th 22 Peter Scanlon 16th 13th 15th 7 9 7 23
17th 98 Brett Campbell  (NM) 6th
18th 75 Darren Port 17th 12th 6 10 16
19th 761 Steve Terbos 14th 9 9
20th 77 Malcolm Godde 15th 8 8

Rider #93,400 & 11 DSQ. for bike swap no results shown
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Classic Scramble Club Inc

Club Series - Rd 1, 2022 Ombersley Race Results

Race No. Rider 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 Total Pts

1st 1 Kent Worland 1st 1st 25 25 50
2nd 117 Shannon Dixon 2nd 2nd 22 22 44
3rd 139 David Coates 3rd 3rd 20 20 40
4th 124 Frank Napoli 4th 4th 18 18 36
5th 107 Ray Iles 6th 5th 16 16 32
6th 98 Brett Campbell  (NM) 5th
7th 96 Bryan Crabtree 6th 15 15

Pre 75 263 & Over CSC POINTS
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Classic Scramble Club Inc

Club Series - Rd 1, 2022 Ombersley Race Results

Race No. Rider 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 Total Pts

1st 1 Kent Worland 1st 1st 25 25 50
2nd 162 Stacey Heaney 2nd 22 22
3rd 79 Josh Dutton 2nd 22 22
4th 888 Daniel Bowen 3rd 20 20
5th 8 Scott Parrot 4th 18 18
6th 39 Cam Trevitt 5th 16 16
7th 89 Corey Iles 6th 15 15
8th 761 Steve Terbos 7th 14 14
9th 143 Matt Bradbury 8th 13 13

59 & Under AP CSC POINTS
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Classic Scramble Club Inc

Club Series - Rd 1, 2022 Ombersley Race Results

Race No. Rider 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 Total Pts

1st 124 Frank Napoli 1st 2nd 25 22 47
2nd 139 David Coates 3rd 1st 20 25 45
3rd 107 Ray Iles 2nd 3rd 22 20 42
4th 44 Brad Halliday 4th 4th 18 18 36
5th 5 Brad Sheldon 5th 16 16
6th 96 Bryan Crabtree 6th 15 15

39/621 DSQ Wrong Race No.

Pre 75 4st AP CSC POINTS
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Classic Scramble Club Inc

Club Series - Rd 1, 2022 Ombersley Race Results

Race No. Rider 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 Total Pts

1st 1 Kent Worland 1st 1st 25 25 50
2nd 82 Chris Whittle 2nd 2nd 22 22 44
3rd 18 Steven Smith 3rd 3rd 20 20 40
4th 79 Josh Dutton 4th 4th 18 18 36
5th 131 Phil Dane 9th 8th 14 14 28
6th 5 Brad Sheldon 6th 16 16
7th 77 Malcolm Godde 7th 16 16
8th 75 Darren Port 7th 15 15
9th 44 Brad Halliday 8th 15 15

10th 761 Steve Terbos 10th 13 13
11th 36 Alan Riha (NM) 5th 5th
12th 98 Brett Campbell  (NM) 6th

39 DSQ - 4st engine

CSC POINTS2st Pre 78 AP
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Classic Scramble Club Inc

Club Series - Rd 1, 2022 Ombersley Race Results

Race No. Rider 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 Total Pts

1st 2 Stephen Young 1st 1st 25 25 50
2nd 8 Scott Parrot 2nd 2nd 22 22 44
3rd 43 Andrew Nesbitt 4th 3rd 18 20 38
4th 62 Des Heaney 5th 5th 16 16 32
5th 143 Matt Bradbury 7th 6th 14 15 29
6th 5 Brad Sheldon 3rd 20 20
7th 40 Ray Smith 4th 18 18
8th 44 Brad Halliday 6th 15 15
9th 131 Phil Dane 8th 13 13

Pre 75 up to 250 CSC POINTS
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Classic Scramble Club Inc

Club Series - Rd 1, 2022 Ombersley Race Results

Race No. Rider 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 Total Pts

1st 8 Scott Parrot 2nd 2nd 22 22 44
2nd 55 David Smith 3rd 3rd 20 20 40
3rd 162 Stacey Heaney 1st 25 25
4th 39 Cam Trevitt 1st 25 25
5th 350 Robert Coates 4th 18 18
6th 51 Tony McMahon 5th 16 16

Pre 70 AP CSC POINTS
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Classic Scramble Club Inc

Club Series - Rd 1, 2022 Ombersley Race Results

Race No. Rider 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 Total Pts

1st 82 Chris Whittle 1st 3rd 25 20 45
2nd 139 David Coates 2nd 2nd 22 22 44
3rd 107 Ray Iles 3rd 4th 20 18 38
4th 43 Andrew Nesbitt 6th 5th 15 16 31
5th 55 David Smith 5th 8th 16 13 29
6th 131 Phil Dane 7th 9th 14 12 26
7th 2 Stephen Young 1st 25 25
8th 77 Malcolm Godde 4th 18 18
9th 96 Bryan Crabtree 6th 15 15

10th 350 Robert Coates 7th 14 14

Over 60 AP CSC POINTS
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Classic Scramble Club Inc

Club Series - Rd 1, 2022 Ombersley Race Results

Race No. Rider 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 Total Pts

1st 162 Stacey Heaney 2nd 1st 22 25 47
2nd 350 Robert Coates 3rd 2nd 20 22 42
3rd 62 Des Heaney 5th 3rd 16 20 36
4th 621 Jarrod Smiley 1st 25 25
5th 83 John Kempers 4th 18 18

Pre 65 AP CSC POINTS
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Classic Scramble Club Inc

Club Series - Rd 1, 2022 Ombersley Race Results

Race No. Rider 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 Total Pts

1st 1 Kent Worland 1st 25 25
2nd 117 Shannon Dixon 2nd 22 22
3rd 2 Stephen Young 3rd 20 20
4th 18 Steven Smith 4th 18 18
5th 98 Brett Campbell  (NM) 5th
6th 139 David Coates 6th 16 16
7th 761 Steve Terbos 7th 15 15
8th 77 Malcolm Godde 8th 14 14
9th 3 Ray Smith 9th 13 13

621 DSQ Bike swap different Nos.

10 Lap Overall CSC POINTS
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Classic Scramble Club Inc

Club Series - Rd 1, 2022 Ombersley Race Results

Race No. Rider 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 Total Pts

1st 1 Kent Worland 1st 25 25
2nd 139 David Coates 2nd 22 22

10 Lap Pre 75 CSC POINTS
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